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STNR Ak Name Jahrg. Verein Lauf1 Lauf2 Lauf3 GESW
Fr.

328 Härzer Sandra 1988 Zwickau 9770 9880 9430 29080

Mä.

383 Tatzelt David 1986 SV Zwickau 1904 14470 14685 14745 43900

160 Michel Daniel 1989 LATV Plauen / LG Vogtland 0 14545 14170 28715

494 Meier Matthias 1986 FW Wilkau-Haßlau 14015 0 0 14015

mJU18

187 Freude Tim 1998 CDU Werdau 0 12145 0 12145

M30

399 Vogel Marcel 1983 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 16045 15760 15860 47665

397 Blut Ingo 1985 FW Wilkau-Haßlau 14080 14200 14175 42455

361 Scarabis Patrick 1985 Team OUTFIT im SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V. 14065 7200 12665 33930

194 Mietke Stefan 1983 Stenn 0 13500 13710 27210

394 Hahn Rene 1981 Marienthal United 08 13575 0 0 13575

389 Krause Andreas 1982 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 12950 0 0 12950

M35

417 Ganzon Martin 1980 SV Zwickau 04 14500 14305 14160 42965

495 Rädel Andreas 1976 Team OUTFIT im SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 13775 12830 13230 39835

724 Barthel Sven 1978 Auerbach/Vogtland 0 0 14150 14150

188 Czarnecki Stefan 1980 Stadt Werdau 0 12030 0 12030

391 Drescher Markus 1976 VS Borna 11190 0 0 11190

M40

498 Hünig Tino 1971 LV Limbach 2000 15260 15375 14485 45120

377 Schmidt Uwe 1971 Schönheide 13180 0 12715 25895

192 Künzel Nico 1974 TEAM OUTFIT im SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 0 14100 0 14100

196 Stöber Torsten 1971 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 12805 0 12805

728 Naumann Rene 1975 - 0 0 7965 7965
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M45

385 Bindenagel Kai 1967 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 13670 13340 13275 40285

398 Scarabis René 1967 Team OUTFIT im SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 12720 13205 13155 39080

395 Günther Uwe 1968 Privat 12685 12560 12180 37425

382 Kluge Peter 1968 Zwickau 12120 11895 12270 36285

373 Poller Jörg 1968 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 11800 6000 12080 29880

488 Heldt Rainer 1966 Glauchauer SG 12620 5200 12000 29820

155 Seidel Sven 1969 Zwickau 12520 12710 0 25230

346 Hohmuth Mike 1967 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 13150 0 11405 24555

190 Hanke Ralph 1966 LG Gospersgrün 0 12410 0 12410

352 Ballschmieter Matthias 1969 Nordmann in Zwickau 12150 0 0 12150

186 Freude Sven 1970 CDU Werdau 0 10405 0 10405

169 Langel Sven 1968 OVB AG 0 10100 0 10100

M50

363 Trommler Erik 1963 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 14015 13785 13390 41190

393 König Thomas 1965 mühle-laufkultur 15700 0 15180 30880

336 Pfeffer Frank 1962 Werdau 10055 10045 9910 30010

390 Voigt Jörg 1963 VSP 77 Borna 10540 0 11145 21685

396 Wirtz Manfred 1961 Lauterbach 10345 0 9675 20020

727 Kämmler Robby 1963 LG Thalheim 0 0 14280 14280

387 Riemer Ingo 1965 SV Zwickau 04 14050 0 0 14050

176 Langel Jörg 1963 Gera 0 12220 0 12220

195 Gnaden Andreas 1965 SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 0 10080 0 10080

M55

493 Ahrend Uwe 1959 ESV Lok Zwickau 12220 12545 12100 36865

331 Naumann Volker 1958 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 13890 0 0 13890

165 Selzer Lutz 1956 Langenhessen 0 11000 0 11000

496 Wagner Andreas 1957 Mülsen 10450 0 0 10450

M60

497 Mietke Peter 1955 WHZ 10200 11000 10430 31630

329 Fischer Thomas 1955 Lichtentanne 13065 12845 0 25910
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M65

388 Krauß Roland 1949 Glauchau 10230 10295 10160 30685

392 Rasch Hermann 1950 Langenbernsdorf 11440 11420 0 22860

M70

376 Wolff Hans-Walter 1945 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 12650 0 13005 25655

386 KRAFT Volker 1945 SLG Zwickau 11940 11975 0 23915

179 Gabler Gerd 1942 Crimmitschau 0 10855 0 10855

W40

375 Poller Anett 1972 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 13560 13720 13635 40915

315 Langer Dagmar 1971 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 12840 0 0 12840

337 Lauterbach Silke 1971 Lok Zwickau 8145 0 0 8145

W45

349 Lüdecke Annette 1968 Werdau 10055 10045 9910 30010

359 Neumann Kathrin 1967 ESV Lok Zwickau 9680 10070 10145 29895

499 Hager Anke 1967 SG Motor Thurm 11080 0 10700 21780

720 König Sabine 1969 König Runners 0 0 10625 10625

W50

371 Trommler Kerstin 1964 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 13560 13420 0 26980

303 Starke Ramona 1962 SF Neukieritzsch 10550 0 10340 20890

726 Baumann Gabi 1963 Affalter 0 0 10620 10620

W60

384 Preller Isa 1955 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 10920 10700 0 21620

W65

313 Haß Annelie 1950 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 9740 0 9630 19370
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Fr.

66 Sobe Nicole 1993 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 4085 0 3810 7895

Mä.

76 Krause Michael 1995 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7120 7000 6425 20545

130 Walker Robert 1987 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 8085 0 0 8085

132 Scholz Georg 1993 Läuferb.Schwarzenb.90 ev 7360 0 0 7360

719 Körner Chris 1986 VfL Wildenfels 0 0 6500 6500

699 Barsch David 1986 Dresden 5505 0 0 5505

mJU16

100 Körnich Jakob 2000 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7130 7245 7250 21625

106 Wilhelm Jonas 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6690 6950 6810 20450

103 Kaiser Edgar 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6715 6505 6430 19650

158 Günsch Markus 2002 SG Motor Thurm 6730 6260 5455 18445

148 Thenring Emilian 2006 CPV 5730 6010 6070 17810

107 Bräunlich Felix 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5820 5995 5525 17340

62 Bätz Theo 2001 Team Outfit  Sachsen 90 Werdau 5625 5595 5610 16830

149 Lerchenmüller Halvar 2006 CPV 5680 5565 5430 16675

108 Opitz Robin 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5900 5995 0 11895

171 Knauer Domenic 2004 CPV 0 5285 5250 10535

122 Hosseinyar Mohammad 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 4860 0 5100 9960

170 Wilde Nico 2005 CPV 0 4470 3200 7670

104 Beyer Leon 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7090 0 0 7090

705 Kuhn Tim 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0 6850 6850

174 Sklarek Niklas 2002 CPV 0 6085 0 6085

721 Wilde Kevin 2002 CPV 0 0 6005 6005

637 Schulze David 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5850 0 0 5850

723 Buchwald Theodor 2005 CPV 0 0 5840 5840

711 Berger Max 2001 F.A.S.T. Berger 0 0 5330 5330

181 Polrdniczak Justin 2000 Langenbernsdorf 0 3585 0 3585
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mJU18

128 Gindler Franz 1998 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7200 7265 7250 21715

80 Glänzendorf David 1999 Martin-von-Römer-Schule Zwickau 5520 0 5575 11095

94 Bretschneider Mathis 1999 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6325 0 0 6325

702 Göbel Benjamin 1999 Martin-von-Römer-Schule Zwickau 0 0 5090 5090

mJU20

92 Nötzold Mirko 1997 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 8085 8060 7250 23395

M30

111 Haß Erik 1982 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 8880 8395 8450 25725

145 Kretzschmar Denis 1981 VSC Klingenthal 8223 8115 8180 24518

166 Maul Andreas 1983 Easy Fitness 0 7535 7555 15090

698 Hahn René 1981 Marienthal United 08 6950 0 4810 11760

147 Krause Andreas 1982 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7350 0 0 7350

697 Meichsner Frank 1981 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6510 0 0 6510

189 Paschen Christian 1981 Wilkau-Haßlau 0 6100 0 6100

167 Herold Martin 1984 SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 0 5990 0 5990

M35

74 Krug Mirko 1978 Hartmannsdorf 6925 6955 7065 20945

124 Munzert Rico 1977 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6670 6620 6595 19885

134 Ulmann Kay 1978 Reinsdorf 6410 6435 6410 19255

63 Bätz Sebastian 1977 Team Outfit  Sachsen 90 Werdau 6525 6385 6130 19040

156 Liebold Maik 1979 Vielau 5585 5930 5815 17330

88 Leistner Markus 1980 SV  Vorwärts Zwickau 7965 8015 0 15980

69 Heymann Ronny 1978 SV 1861 Kirchberg 0 7715 7415 15130

60 Winter Jan 1977 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6690 0 6630 13320

126 Täufel Torsten 1978 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6495 0 6450 12945

72 Langer Lars 1978 Zwickau 6325 0 6385 12710

90 Mitschke Tobias 1978 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5380 0 5200 10580

139 Franke Mike 1980 Zwickau 5900 0 0 5900
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M40

118 Röthel André 1974 Zwickau 6850 6860 6795 20505

138 Goldammer Claudius 1974 Zwickau 6300 6460 6380 19140

68 Hensel Andreas 1971 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6550 6430 6100 19080

110 Muth Torsten 1972 Schneeberg 6160 6335 6215 18710

162 Vincenz Jörg 1972 Team OUTFIT im SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 0 7130 7195 14325

163 Barthel Remo 1975 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 8250 0 8250

M45

85 Seifert Steffen 1967 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 7550 7230 7375 22155

84 Ebersbach Dirk 1968 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 5220 5225 5185 15630

144 Händel Stefan 1966 ESV Lok Zwickau 7310 0 7250 14560

59 Hohmuth Mike 1967 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7130 0 6960 14090

115 Wünsch Uwe 1966 Cunersdorf 6920 0 0 6920

184 Barth Ingo 1968 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 6700 0 6700

177 Müller Christoph 1970 Arztpraxis Müller Werdau 0 6270 0 6270

703 Seidel Ulf 1970 Gymnasium Werdau 0 0 5605 5605

M50

65 Fiebig Olaf 1964 Albernau 7360 7355 7300 22015

141 Riemer Ingo 1965 SV Zwickau 04 7490 6730 0 14220

121 Reichardt Jens 1964 Reinsdorf 6500 6715 0 13215

109 Richter Uwe 1962 OSC Berlin 7427 0 0 7427

718 Kumutat Frank 1964 Bergpumas Zwickau 0 0 5890 5890

142 Lux Steffen 1964 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5140 0 0 5140

M55

131 Gitter Frank 1959 SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 6550 6700 6680 19930

114 Schaal Thomas 1960 ESV Lok Zwickau 6350 6455 6570 19375

129 Günzel Stefan 1958 Wilkau-Haßlau 5655 5575 5770 17000

89 Müller Michael 1959 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6680 0 6510 13190

706 Ginzel Stefan 1958 Wilkau-Haßlau 0 0 5770 5770
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M60

146 Schlenzig Stephan 1955 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7500 7500 7360 22360

712 Hübner Rainer 1954 Reinsdorf 0 0 4690 4690

M65

137 Goldammer Gunther 1950 Elsterberg 4300 4340 4280 12920

183 Kempe Roland 1949 Zwickau 0 5675 5440 11115

M70

154 Fankhänel Werner 1941 LG Vogtland 5750 5830 5880 17460

127 Merkel Gunter 1943 Handbv. Reinsdorf 5425 5500 5450 16375

133 Riedel Karl-Jürgen 1945 ESV Lok Zwickau 4700 4545 4825 14070

164 Schaufuß Dieter 1943 LG Zwickau-Planitz 0 6100 6130 12230

161 Pfeiffer Hans-Jürgen 1941 SV Rot-Weiß Werdau 0 4900 4990 9890

M75

58 Knorr Joachim 1940 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6550 6600 6390 19540

M80

136 Demuth Fritz 1931 Zwickau 2410 2575 2730 7715

W30

71 Hallbauer Kristin 1984 RSV Erzgebirge / Team Stein-Bikes 6290 6250 6215 18755

78 Rabe Nicole 1983 SG Motor Thurm 5725 0 5880 11605

159 Peters Franziska 1984 Zwickau 5505 0 5880 11385

717 Stieler Mandy 1982 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 0 0 5155 5155

W35

70 Berger Ina 1979 RSV Erzgebirge / Team Stein-Bikes 6000 6250 6080 18330

125 Täufel Doreen 1979 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6290 0 5975 12265

119 Sommer Doreen 1979 Glauchau 5800 0 6005 11805

112 Trommer Mandy 1979 zwickau 5090 5020 0 10110

73 Wähner Denise 1978 Zwickau 5025 0 5020 10045

701 Möckel Doreen 1977 - 0 0 5745 5745

178 Heinzig Jana 1978 Arztpraxis Müller Werdau 0 5470 0 5470

713 Hübner Diana 1980 Reinsdorf 0 0 5235 5235

182 Polrdniczak Ramona 1980 Langenbernsdorf 0 1185 0 1185
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W40

117 Massier Liane 1973 SV Zwickau 04 6050 6020 5900 17970

150 Beckmann Silke 1971 SG Motor Thurm 5985 0 5740 11725

61 Mezori Claudia 1974 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5195 0 5490 10685

83 Ebersbach Katrin 1973 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 5205 0 5340 10545

123 Viehweger Kathrin 1974 Mülsen 4010 0 5090 9100

87 Pilz Sabine 1973 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 6030 0 0 6030

W45

157 Günsch Simone 1968 Mülsen 5810 5535 5650 16995

86 Röder Kerstin 1969 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 5480 5440 5280 16200

113 Ciche Jana 1969 Oberplanitz 5190 5230 5235 15655

82 Hendel Simone 1968 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 5090 4975 4900 14965

714 Göbel Anja 1969 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0 6610 6610

725 Menzl Birgit 1969 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0 4400 4400

W50

120 Weißmann Cordula 1963 ESV Lok Zwickau 6310 6360 6380 19050

77 Seidel Petra 1964 Zwickau 5500 5485 5460 16445

64 Fiebig Gabi 1964 Albernau 5400 5305 5255 15960

140 Riemer Petra 1963 Zwickau 5315 0 0 5315

W55

185 Pfeiffer Petra 1957 CDU Werdau 0 2400 0 2400

W60

707 Müller Karla 1954 Zwickau 0 5030 4925 9955

W65

168 Fankhänel Christiane 1946 LG Vogtland 0 3995 4090 8085
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wJU16

102 Franke Dana 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5905 5715 5750 17370

152 Unger Babett 2002 CPV 4690 4765 4855 14310

153 Knauer Linda 2001 CPV 4656 3965 4430 13051

638 Salamann Ruby 2000 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6400 0 6510 12910

97 Mündel Lydia 2000 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5890 5700 0 11590

151 Schlegel Luzie 2000 CPV 5605 0 5320 10925

173 Hebisch Annika 2006 CPV 0 5560 5320 10880

175 Löffler Hannah 2006 CPV 0 5230 4975 10205

81 Reinhardt Jennifer 2000 Martin-von-Römer-Schule Zwickau 4656 0 2700 7356

172 Schlegel Luise 2004 CPV 0 3240 2700 5940

704 Seidel Mikela 2003 LSV Schmölln 0 0 5880 5880

116 Langner Klara 2000 Cunersdorf 5315 0 0 5315

143 Dietrich Elisa 2001 Kirchberg 5027 0 0 5027

722 Matthias Michelle 2002 CPV 0 0 4170 4170

wJU18

95 Baacke Lina 1999 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6400 0 0 6400

93 Ullrich Laura 1998 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5890 0 0 5890

96 Saller Laura 1999 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5280 0 0 5280

wJU20

191 Lottermoser Juliane 1997 Werdau 0 5640 0 5640
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111 M30 Haß Erik 1982 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 8880 8395 8450 25725

145 M30 Kretzschmar Denis 1981 VSC Klingenthal 8223 8115 8180 24518

92 mJU20 Nötzold Mirko 1997 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 8085 8060 7250 23395

146 M60 Schlenzig Stephan 1955 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7500 7500 7360 22360

85 M45 Seifert Steffen 1967 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 7550 7230 7375 22155

65 M50 Fiebig Olaf 1964 Albernau 7360 7355 7300 22015

128 mJU18 Gindler Franz 1998 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7200 7265 7250 21715

100 mJU16 Körnich Jakob 2000 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7130 7245 7250 21625

74 M35 Krug Mirko 1978 Hartmannsdorf 6925 6955 7065 20945

76 Mä. Krause Michael 1995 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7120 7000 6425 20545

118 M40 Röthel André 1974 Zwickau 6850 6860 6795 20505

106 mJU16 Wilhelm Jonas 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6690 6950 6810 20450

131 M55 Gitter Frank 1959 SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 6550 6700 6680 19930

124 M35 Munzert Rico 1977 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6670 6620 6595 19885

103 mJU16 Kaiser Edgar 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6715 6505 6430 19650

58 M75 Knorr Joachim 1940 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6550 6600 6390 19540

114 M55 Schaal Thomas 1960 ESV Lok Zwickau 6350 6455 6570 19375

134 M35 Ulmann Kay 1978 Reinsdorf 6410 6435 6410 19255

138 M40 Goldammer Claudius 1974 Zwickau 6300 6460 6380 19140

68 M40 Hensel Andreas 1971 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6550 6430 6100 19080

120 W50 Weißmann Cordula 1963 ESV Lok Zwickau 6310 6360 6380 19050

63 M35 Bätz Sebastian 1977 Team Outfit  Sachsen 90 Werdau 6525 6385 6130 19040

71 W30 Hallbauer Kristin 1984 RSV Erzgebirge / Team Stein-Bikes 6290 6250 6215 18755

110 M40 Muth Torsten 1972 Schneeberg 6160 6335 6215 18710

158 mJU16 Günsch Markus 2002 SG Motor Thurm 6730 6260 5455 18445

70 W35 Berger Ina 1979 RSV Erzgebirge / Team Stein-Bikes 6000 6250 6080 18330

117 W40 Massier Liane 1973 SV Zwickau 04 6050 6020 5900 17970

148 mJU16 Thenring Emilian 2006 CPV 5730 6010 6070 17810

154 M70 Fankhänel Werner 1941 LG Vogtland 5750 5830 5880 17460

102 wJU16 Franke Dana 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5905 5715 5750 17370

107 mJU16 Bräunlich Felix 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5820 5995 5525 17340

156 M35 Liebold Maik 1979 Vielau 5585 5930 5815 17330
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129 M55 Günzel Stefan 1958 Wilkau-Haßlau 5655 5575 5770 17000

157 W45 Günsch Simone 1968 Mülsen 5810 5535 5650 16995

62 mJU16 Bätz Theo 2001 Team Outfit  Sachsen 90 Werdau 5625 5595 5610 16830

149 mJU16 Lerchenmüller Halvar 2006 CPV 5680 5565 5430 16675

77 W50 Seidel Petra 1964 Zwickau 5500 5485 5460 16445

127 M70 Merkel Gunter 1943 Handbv. Reinsdorf 5425 5500 5450 16375

86 W45 Röder Kerstin 1969 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 5480 5440 5280 16200

88 M35 Leistner Markus 1980 SV  Vorwärts Zwickau 7965 8015 0 15980

64 W50 Fiebig Gabi 1964 Albernau 5400 5305 5255 15960

113 W45 Ciche Jana 1969 Oberplanitz 5190 5230 5235 15655

84 M45 Ebersbach Dirk 1968 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 5220 5225 5185 15630

69 M35 Heymann Ronny 1978 SV 1861 Kirchberg 0 7715 7415 15130

166 M30 Maul Andreas 1983 Easy Fitness 0 7535 7555 15090

82 W45 Hendel Simone 1968 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 5090 4975 4900 14965

144 M45 Händel Stefan 1966 ESV Lok Zwickau 7310 0 7250 14560

162 M40 Vincenz Jörg 1972 Team OUTFIT im SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 0 7130 7195 14325

152 wJU16 Unger Babett 2002 CPV 4690 4765 4855 14310

141 M50 Riemer Ingo 1965 SV Zwickau 04 7490 6730 0 14220

59 M45 Hohmuth Mike 1967 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7130 0 6960 14090

133 M70 Riedel Karl-Jürgen 1945 ESV Lok Zwickau 4700 4545 4825 14070

60 M35 Winter Jan 1977 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6690 0 6630 13320

121 M50 Reichardt Jens 1964 Reinsdorf 6500 6715 0 13215

89 M55 Müller Michael 1959 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6680 0 6510 13190

153 wJU16 Knauer Linda 2001 CPV 4656 3965 4430 13051

126 M35 Täufel Torsten 1978 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6495 0 6450 12945

137 M65 Goldammer Gunther 1950 Elsterberg 4300 4340 4280 12920

638 wJU16 Salamann Ruby 2000 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6400 0 6510 12910

72 M35 Langer Lars 1978 Zwickau 6325 0 6385 12710

125 W35 Täufel Doreen 1979 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6290 0 5975 12265

164 M70 Schaufuß Dieter 1943 LG Zwickau-Planitz 0 6100 6130 12230

108 mJU16 Opitz Robin 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5900 5995 0 11895

119 W35 Sommer Doreen 1979 Glauchau 5800 0 6005 11805

698 M30 Hahn René 1981 Marienthal United 08 6950 0 4810 11760
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150 W40 Beckmann Silke 1971 SG Motor Thurm 5985 0 5740 11725

78 W30 Rabe Nicole 1983 SG Motor Thurm 5725 0 5880 11605

97 wJU16 Mündel Lydia 2000 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5890 5700 0 11590

159 W30 Peters Franziska 1984 Zwickau 5505 0 5880 11385

183 M65 Kempe Roland 1949 Zwickau 0 5675 5440 11115

80 mJU18 Glänzendorf David 1999 Martin-von-Römer-Schule Zwickau 5520 0 5575 11095

151 wJU16 Schlegel Luzie 2000 CPV 5605 0 5320 10925

173 wJU16 Hebisch Annika 2006 CPV 0 5560 5320 10880

61 W40 Mezori Claudia 1974 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5195 0 5490 10685

90 M35 Mitschke Tobias 1978 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5380 0 5200 10580

83 W40 Ebersbach Katrin 1973 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 5205 0 5340 10545

171 mJU16 Knauer Domenic 2004 CPV 0 5285 5250 10535

175 wJU16 Löffler Hannah 2006 CPV 0 5230 4975 10205

112 W35 Trommer Mandy 1979 zwickau 5090 5020 0 10110

73 W35 Wähner Denise 1978 Zwickau 5025 0 5020 10045

122 mJU16 Hosseinyar Mohammad 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 4860 0 5100 9960

707 W60 Müller Karla 1954 Zwickau 0 5030 4925 9955

161 M70 Pfeiffer Hans-Jürgen 1941 SV Rot-Weiß Werdau 0 4900 4990 9890

123 W40 Viehweger Kathrin 1974 Mülsen 4010 0 5090 9100

163 M40 Barthel Remo 1975 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 8250 0 8250

130 Mä. Walker Robert 1987 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 8085 0 0 8085

168 W65 Fankhänel Christiane 1946 LG Vogtland 0 3995 4090 8085

66 Sobe Nicole 1993 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 4085 0 3810 7895

136 M80 Demuth Fritz 1931 Zwickau 2410 2575 2730 7715

170 mJU16 Wilde Nico 2005 CPV 0 4470 3200 7670

109 M50 Richter Uwe 1962 OSC Berlin 7427 0 0 7427

132 Mä. Scholz Georg 1993 Läuferb.Schwarzenb.90 ev 7360 0 0 7360

81 wJU16 Reinhardt Jennifer 2000 Martin-von-Römer-Schule Zwickau 4656 0 2700 7356

147 M30 Krause Andreas 1982 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7350 0 0 7350

104 mJU16 Beyer Leon 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 7090 0 0 7090

115 M45 Wünsch Uwe 1966 Cunersdorf 6920 0 0 6920

705 mJU16 Kuhn Tim 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0 6850 6850

184 M45 Barth Ingo 1968 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 6700 0 6700
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714 W45 Göbel Anja 1969 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 0 0 6610 6610

697 M30 Meichsner Frank 1981 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6510 0 0 6510

719 Mä. Körner Chris 1986 VfL Wildenfels 0 0 6500 6500

95 wJU18 Baacke Lina 1999 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6400 0 0 6400

94 mJU18 Bretschneider Mathis 1999 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6325 0 0 6325

177 M45 Müller Christoph 1970 Arztpraxis Müller Werdau 0 6270 0 6270

189 M30 Paschen Christian 1981 Wilkau-Haßlau 0 6100 0 6100

174 mJU16 Sklarek Niklas 2002 CPV 0 6085 0 6085

87 W40 Pilz Sabine 1973 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 6030 0 0 6030

721 mJU16 Wilde Kevin 2002 CPV 0 0 6005 6005

167 M30 Herold Martin 1984 SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 0 5990 0 5990

172 wJU16 Schlegel Luise 2004 CPV 0 3240 2700 5940

139 M35 Franke Mike 1980 Zwickau 5900 0 0 5900

718 M50 Kumutat Frank 1964 Bergpumas Zwickau 0 0 5890 5890

93 wJU18 Ullrich Laura 1998 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5890 0 0 5890

704 wJU16 Seidel Mikela 2003 LSV Schmölln 0 0 5880 5880

637 mJU16 Schulze David 2001 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5850 0 0 5850

723 mJU16 Buchwald Theodor 2005 CPV 0 0 5840 5840

706 M55 Ginzel Stefan 1958 Wilkau-Haßlau 0 0 5770 5770

701 W35 Möckel Doreen 1977 - 0 0 5745 5745

191 wJU20 Lottermoser Juliane 1997 Werdau 0 5640 0 5640

703 M45 Seidel Ulf 1970 Gymnasium Werdau 0 0 5605 5605

699 Mä. Barsch David 1986 Dresden 5505 0 0 5505

178 W35 Heinzig Jana 1978 Arztpraxis Müller Werdau 0 5470 0 5470

711 mJU16 Berger Max 2001 F.A.S.T. Berger 0 0 5330 5330

140 W50 Riemer Petra 1963 Zwickau 5315 0 0 5315

116 wJU16 Langner Klara 2000 Cunersdorf 5315 0 0 5315

96 wJU18 Saller Laura 1999 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5280 0 0 5280

713 W35 Hübner Diana 1980 Reinsdorf 0 0 5235 5235

717 W30 Stieler Mandy 1982 SV Sparkasse Zwickau 0 0 5155 5155

142 M50 Lux Steffen 1964 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5140 0 0 5140

702 mJU18 Göbel Benjamin 1999 Martin-von-Römer-Schule Zwickau 0 0 5090 5090

143 wJU16 Dietrich Elisa 2001 Kirchberg 5027 0 0 5027
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712 M60 Hübner Rainer 1954 Reinsdorf 0 0 4690 4690

725 W45 Menzl Birgit 1969 ESV Lok Zwickau 0 0 4400 4400

722 wJU16 Matthias Michelle 2002 CPV 0 0 4170 4170

181 mJU16 Polrdniczak Justin 2000 Langenbernsdorf 0 3585 0 3585

185 W55 Pfeiffer Petra 1957 CDU Werdau 0 2400 0 2400

182 W35 Polrdniczak Ramona 1980 Langenbernsdorf 0 1185 0 1185


